
King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/16/2026 -  Date To: 3/16/2026 Report Date:  03-13-2026

Trial Calendar

Judge:  
No Trial Date Exp Date Cause  # Def Name UCN Ord CS Inter

p
Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign Date Orig Trial Dt Length Notes Cont.NJA

1 03/16/2026 03/07/2026 25-1-03239-2 BANGURA, 
MOHAMED 
M.

11974984
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FOR
CE

EATWELL, 
CAMILLE M.

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

01/06/2026 1 days Contested 
Competen
cy

2 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-01951-5 JOHNSON, 
JAYLYN D.

10655890
CCN:
1915999

 OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATI
ON

HALEY, JULLIAN 
L.

ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.
BRIDGE, AVIV

06/25/2025 08/28/2025 8 days

3 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-01121-2 RICHTER, 
RANCE B.

10445233
CCN:

Yes IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

MATTOX, 
KAYLEE

DUBOW, JESSE 
M.

04/29/2025 06/16/2025 8 days 1

4 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 23-1-00298-5 WALVATNE, 
LAURA L.

11979889
CCN:

 OUT IMITATION 
EXPLOSIVE-
MALIC 
PLCMNT-2

VO, ANTHONY 
N.
BANKESLY, 
RAMA

PARROTTA, 
SANDRO

09/14/2023 11/29/2023 5 days

1

Assigned to J. Schubert at 9:00 AM

Assigned to J. Campagna at 9:00 AM

Assigned to J. Cary at 9:00 AM

Assinged to J. Chung at 9:00 AM

END OF TRIAL CALENDAR



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/17/2026 -  Date To: 3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-13-2026

Trial Calendar

Judge:  
No Trial Date Exp Date Cause  # Def Name UCN Ord CS Inter

p
Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign Date Orig Trial Dt Length Notes Cont.NJA

1 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 24-1-05612-9 OLSON, CORY 
A.

11985054
CCN:

 IN RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

ANDERMAN 
SHAHAR, DASI

MARTIN, 
DENNIS
DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

12/31/2024 02/18/2025 28 
days

2 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 23-1-02695-7 JONES, 
DEREK B.

11977783
CCN:

 OUT POSSESSION 
OF STOLEN 
VEHICLE

CODY, HALLEY 
J.

PARK, AIDEN

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

05/01/2023 03/11/2024 8 days

3 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 24-1-00339-4 JONES, 
DEREK B.

11977783
CCN:

 OUT POSSESSION 
OF STOLEN 
VEHICLE

CODY, HALLEY 
J.

PARK, AIDEN

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

02/05/2024 04/29/2024 8 days

4 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-02461-6 SCOTT, 
SARAH J.

10654874
CCN:

 OUT ASSAULT-3 
LAW 
ENFORCEMEN
T OFFICER

LEE, HANA GOEL, POOJA

PEREZ, ELENA

06/26/2025 09/08/2025 8 days

MOT  : 03/16/2026

1

FUTURE TRIALS FUTURE TRIALS



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/17/2026 -  Date To: 3/20/2026 Report Date:  03-13-2026

Trial Calendar

Judge:  
No Trial Date Exp Date Cause  # Def Name UCN Ord CS Inter

p
Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign Date Orig Trial Dt Length Notes Cont.NJA

5 03/18/2026 26-1-00623-3 WILLIAMS, 
CHARLES J.

11763003
CCN:
1773900

 IN POSSESS 
WEAPON 
CNTY/LOC 
CORR INST

BROWN, 
DEBORAH
KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C.

02/10/2026 2 days Contested 
Competen
cy
ULTRA 

6 03/18/2026 02/04/2026 24-1-07193-4 WILLIAMS, 
CHARLES J.

11763003
CCN:
1773900

 IN RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

SPENCER, 
AMELIA

KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C.
BROWN, 
DEBORAH

12/10/2024 01/16/2025 2 days ULTRA 
Contested 
Competen
cy

2

7 03/18/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-03548-1 TORRES 
FREGOSO, 
PEDRO

10631578
CCN:
1964059

 IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

CHOE, 
WINSTON U.

MILLER, 
MELISSA J.
REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

09/09/2025 10/20/2025 7 days

8 03/18/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-07509-1 WILLIAMS, 
THOMAS J.

10432313
CCN:
1758206

 OUT ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

SPENCER, 
AMELIA

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.
BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

06/17/2025 09/02/2025 5 days

2
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